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Date: 27/12/2022 

Office of the Dean &Principal                                                                Ref. No: Pharmacy/Examination/12/2022 

 

INVIGILATION DUTY 

(DISTANCE EDUCATION END TERM EXAMINATION 2022) 

S.NO Date Day Name of Invigilator Mob.No E.MAIL 

1 30/12/2022 Friday Mr.Nishant Gaurav 9675734666 gauravnishant31@gmail.com 

 

2 02/01/2023 Monday Ms.Swati Wadhwan 7830245975 swatiwd2016@gmail.com 

 

3 03/01/2023 Tuesday Ms.Swasti Arora 7017135151 aroraswasti@gmail.com 

 

4 04/01/2023 Wednesday Ms.Aakansha Singh 9811948141 akanshasingh121295@gmail.com 

 

5 05/01/2023 Thursday Mr.Mukesh Kumar 8954905851 mukeshkumarrks21@gmail.com 

 

6 06/01/2023 Friday Mr. 

VishalBiswkarma 

9554036903 vishalkumarbiswkarma@gmail.com 

 

7 07/01/2023 Saturday Ms.Bhavya 

Aggarwal 

8006999786 agarwalbhavu007@gmail.com 

 

8 09/01/2023 Monday Ms.Swasti Arora 7017135151 aroraswasti@gmail.com 

 

9 10/01/2023 Tuesday Ms.Anchal Tyagi 8512857067 anchaltyagi062@gmail.com 

 

10 11/01/2023 Wednesday Mr.Deepak S.Aswal 9897471845 aswald94@gmail.com 

 

11 12/01/2023 Thursday Ms.Dimple S.Tomar 9639128183 dimplesinghtomar@gmail.com 

 

12 13/01/2023 Friday Mr.Vipin 9639245524 vk8528192@gmail.com 

 

13 14/01/2023 Saturday Dr.Kulsoom Hamid 8439676357 kulsoomhamid6@gmail.com 

 

14 16/01/2023 Monday Mr.Aadesh Kumar 9557359734 adesh.adi.chaudhary@gmail.com 

 

15 17/01/2023 Tuesday Ms. Nandni Sharma 8126110631 bhardwajnandini007@gmail.com 

 

16 18/01/2023 Wednesday Ms.Priyadarshni Soni 8851040274 priyadarshiniverma2013@gmail.com 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                     

Prof. Dr. Sokindra Kumar  

                                                                                                                                                        Principal   & Dean 
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